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OCCASIONS BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING Region Glass
Rosé Yes Way France 16
WHITE

Chenin Blanc Mulderbosch Western Cape, South Africa 14
Chardonnay Davis Bynum Russian River, California 17
Sauvignon Blanc Drylands Marlborough, New Zealand 21
Sauvignon Blanc Round Pond Rutherford, California 17
SWEET

Moscato Innocent Bystander Victoria, Australia 12
ROSE

Rosé Peyrassol Les Commandeurs Cotes de Provance, France 17
RED

Pinot Noir Benton Lane Williamette Valley, Oregon 16
Pinot Noir Brevity St. Rita Hills, California 19
Pinot Noir Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne, France 25
Zinfandel Saldo Napa Valley, California 16
Tempranillo Senorio de P. Pecinca Rioja, Spain 14
Bordeaux Blend Chateau Pey la Tour Bordeaux, France 14
Rhone Blend Domaine Juliette Avril Chateauneuf du Pape, France 27
Super Tuscan Campo Al Mare Bolgehri,Italy 22
Malbec Areyna Lujan de Cujo, Argentina 14
Merlot Chasing Rain Red Mountain, Washington 16
Bordeaux Blend DelLille 'D2' Columbia Valley, Washington 21
Cabernet Sauvignon  St. Francis Sonoma, California 16
Cabernet Sauvignon  Lydian Columbia Valley, Washington 19
Cabernet Sauvignon  Bella Union Napa Valley, California 31
Cabernet Blend Prisoner Napa Valley, California 28
PRESTIGIOUS POURS

Chardonnay Far Niente Winery Napa Valley, California 32
Pinot Nior Domaine Michel Juillot 'Clos Tonnerre ler' Mercurey, France 30
Tempranillo Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea' Gran Reserva La Rioja, Spain 47
Bordeaux Blend Ch. Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus Margaux, France 56
Cabernet Sauvignon  Mt. Veeder Mt Veeder, California 45
Cabernet Sauvignon  Silver Oak Alexander Valley, California 59
Super Tuscan Masseto Tuscany, Italy 450

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



SOMMELIER SELECTIONS

Bin

603

861

Wine
Champagne

Armand de Brignac 'Ace of Spades' Gold Brut

Sauvignon Blanc
Coup de Foudre

DOMESTIC REDS

1138

1217
1294
1301
1302
1429
1327

1618

1639

Pinot Noir

'

Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve

Cabernet Sauvignon
Bond 'Quella

Harlan Estate

Hundred Acre 'Dark Ark’
Hundred Acre 'Wraith'
O'Shaughnessy

Mt. Veeder

Cabernet Franc
Palazzo Wine

Merlot
Pahlmeyer

INTERNATIONAL REDS

1721

1833

1859

1915

1937

2085

Cabernet Sauvignon
Don Melchor by Conchay Toro

Pinot Noir
Pierre Girardin

Bourdeaux

Left Bank

Ch. Latour Premier Grand Cru Classé
Right Bank

Chateau Pavie Premier Grand Cru Classé A

The Rhone Valley
E. Guigal 'La Mouline'

Super Tuscans
Masseto

Vintage

NV

2019

2019

2020
2020721
2021
2021
2019
2021

2018

2021

2020

2019

2009

2012

2014

2019

Region Bottle

Reims, France 700

Napa Valley, Californi¢ 180

Willamette Valley 245
Napa Valley 2050
Oakville 2100

Howell Mtn, Californie 1700
Howell Mtn, Californic 1500
Mt. Veeder, California 315
Mt. Veeder, California 180

Napa Valley, Californic 265

Napa Valley, Californic 280

Puente Alto, Chile 315

Richebourg, France 4450

Paulliac, France 5000

Saint-Emilion, France 800

Cote-Rotie, France 1400

Tuscany, Italy 1800

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



SMALL FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Size Region Bottle
479 Cabernet Sauvignon  Opus One Winery 2017/18/19 (375ml)  Napa Valley, Californic 475
492 Merlot Duckhorn Vineyards 2021  (375ml)  Napa Valley, Californi¢ 75
493 Syrah E. Guigal ‘Brune et Blonde 2019  (375ml)  Cobte-Rotie, France 112
495 Bordeaux Supérieur ~ Chéateau Recougne 2020 (375ml)  Bordeaux, France 30
496  Sangiovese Mocali 2019  (375ml)  Brunello di Montalicint 69

LARGE FORMAT

Bin Style Producer Vintage Size Region Bottle
553 Cabernet Sauvignon Caymus 'Special Select' 2019 (L5L) Napa Valley, Californi: 1000
556  Cabernet Sauvignon Darioush 2022 (L5L) Napa Valley, Californic 575
562 Cabernet Sauvignon  Grgich Hills Estate 2020 (L5L) Napa Valley, Californic 375
563 Cabernet Sauvignon  Groth Vineyards & Winery 2018 (L5L) Napa Valley, Californic 300
572 Cabernet Sauvignon  Trione Vineyards 'Block 21 2013 (L5L) Sonoma, California 315

BUBBLES
Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
France
Champagne
403 Krug (375ml) NV Reims, France 190
408 Pierre Gimonnet (375ml) NV Cotes de Blancs, France 89
603 Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades” Gold Brut NV Reims, France 700
612 Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut NV AY, France 219
669 Collet 'Esprit de Couture’ 2014 Ay, France 286
615 Delamotte Brut NV Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, France 178
637 Dom Perignon by Moét & Chandon 2013 Epernay, France 550
619 G.H. Mumm 'Grand Cordon' NV Verzenay, France 110
627 Jean-Charles Boissett Gala 2014 Epernay, France 296
638 Moét & Chandon 'Imperial’ NV Epernay, France 130
641 Moét & Chandon 'Nectar Imperial’ NV Epernay, France 140
664 Pierre Gimonnet Rosé NV Cotes de Blancs, France 155
645  Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’ NV Epernay, France 140
655 Tattinger NV Reims, France 140
656 Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame' 2015 Reims, France 400
657 Veuve Clicquot 'La Grande Dame Rosé' 2012 Reims, France 700
659 Veuve Yellow Label Brut NV Reims, France 164
661 Vilmart & Cie Brut NV Reims, France 170
USA
Method Traditional
694 JVineyards 'Cuvée 20' Brut NV Russian River, California 85
696 Schramsberg Vineyards 'Blanc de Noirs' 2020 North Coast, California 14
698 Schramsberg Vineyards Rosé 2020 North Coast, California 99
Italy
Charmat Method
684  Contratto ‘Millesimato’ Extra Brut 2019  Oltrepo Pavese, Italy 88
683 Santa Margherita Prosecco NV Valdobbiadene, Italy 65

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle

CHARDONNAY
California

829 Charles Krug 2021 St. Helena 60

761 Chateau Montelena 2022 Napa Valley 165

763 Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs 2023 Sonoma Coast 60

773 Far Niente Winery 2023 Napa Valley 128

779 Grgich Hills Estate 2022 Napa Valley 115

781 Groth Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 89

795 My Favorite Neighbor 2021 Paso Robles 68

801 Paul Hobbs ‘George Menini Estate’ 2021 Russian River Valley 192

811 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 2022 Sta. Rita Hills 215

817 Sonoma-Cutrer 'Russian River Ranches' 2023 Sonoma Coast 80
SAUVIGNON BLANC & SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON

851 Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Blanc No. 4' 2022 Napa Valley, California 99

853 Cakebread Cellars 2023 Napa Valley, California 89

861 Coup de Foudre 2023 Napa Valley, California 180

875 Trione Vineyards & Winery 2023 Russian River Valley, California 70
OFF THE BEATEN PATH

883 Harvey & Harriet 2021 Paso Robles, California 68

Chardonnay/Albarifio/Viognier/Pinot Grigio

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL WHITES

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
FRANCE
BOURGOGNE
904 Domaine Servin 'Vaillions ler Cru' - Chardonnay 2022 Chablis 105
916 Drouhin-Vaudon 'Reserve de Vaudon' 2022 Chablis 75
978 Domaine William Févre 2022 Chablis 99
LOIRE
984 Daniel Chotard 2023 Sancerre 82
931 Domaine des Baumard - Chenin Blanc 2020 Savenniéres 110
932 Domaine Huet 'Clos du Bourg' Sec - Chenin Blanc 2023 Vouvray 125
RHONE VALLEY
979 E. Guigal Rosé 2023 Tavel 50
ALSACE
977 Albert Mann Gewdirztraminer 2022 Haut-Rhin 70
ITALY
966 Maso Canali - Pinot Grigio 2024 Veneto, Italy 52
969 Santa Margherita - Pinot Grigio 2023 Val d' Adige, Italy 70
SPAIN
983 Leirana - Albarifio 2022 Rias Baixas 69
GERMANY
957 Schloss Vollrads Spétlese - Reisling 2022 Rheingau 80
NEW ZEALAND
754 Greywacke - Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Marlborough 70

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA PINOT NOIR
1052  Au Bon Climat 'Isabelle' 2020 California 130
1054  Belle Glos 'Las Alturas Vineyard' 2022 Santa Lucia Highlands 105
1055 Brewer-Clifton 2023 Sta. Rita Hills 105
1056  Cakebread Cellars 'Two Creeks Viney: 2023 Anderson Valley 120
1065  EnRoute by Far Niente 2022 Russian River Valley 100
1072 Flowers Vineyards & Winery 2020/2023 Sonoma Coast 130
1082  Paul Hobbs Winery 'Goldrock Estate' 2022 Sonoma Coast 202
1101 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyards 'Southing’ 2022 Santa Barbara 225
1104 Sonoma-Cutrer 2022 Russian River Valley 85
1108 Trione Vineyards & Winery 2019 Russian River Valley 99
OREGON PINOT NOIR

1125 Archery Summit 2023 Dundee Hills 120
1128 Benton-Lane Winery 2023 Willamette Valley 80
1138 Domaine Serene 'Evenstad Reserve' 2021 Willamette Valley 245
1141 Elk Cove Vineyards 2023 Willamette Valley 99
1144 ] K. Carriere Wines 'Vespidae' 2022 Willamette Valley 110
1147 Lemelson Vineyards 'Meyer Reserve' 2021 Willamette Valley 140
1149 Patricia Green Cellars 'Estate Vineyard' 2022 Ribbon Ridge 105

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1213 Bella Union by Far Niente 2021 Napa Valley 124
1317 Beringer Vineyards 2022 Knights Valley 85
1471 Beringer Vineyards 2019 Napa Valley 125
1217 Bond 'Quella 2020 Napa Valley 2050
1227  Cade 2021 Howell Mountain 269
1229  Cakebread Cellars 2021 Napa Valley 210
1234  Caymus Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 230
1236 Caymus Vineyards ‘Special Select’ 2019 Napa Valley 499
1239 Charles Krug 2022 Napa Valley 88
1241 Chateau Montelena 2021 Napa Valley 185
1242  Chateau Montelena 'Estate’ 2019 Calistoga 429
1244  Chimney Rock 2022 Stags Leap District 230
1247 Clos du Val 'Estate’ 2022 Napa Valley 135
1521 Colgin Cellars Jubilation’ 2021 Napa Valley 635
1256 Daou Vineyards 'Reserve’ 2022 Paso Robles 95
1257 Daou Vineyards 'Soul of a Lion' 2021 Paso Robles 350
1258 Darioush ‘Caravan’ 2021 Napa Valley 145
1259 Darioush 'Signature' 2021 Napa Valley 289
1265 Dominus Estate '"Napanook Vineyard' 2021 Yountville 255
1263 Domaine Eden 2019 Santa Cruz Mnt. 120
1266 Duckhorn Vineyards 2021 Napa Valley 159
1269  Ehlers Estate '1886' 2021 St. Helena 340
1275 Far Niente Winery 2021 Napa Valley 257
1276 Faust 2022 Napa Valley 130
1281 Franciscan Estate 2022 Monterey 80
1283 Freemark Abbey Winery 2021 Napa Valley 130
1288 Grgich Hills Estate 2020 Napa Valley 155
1289  Groth Vineyards & Winery 2022 Oakville 167
1291 Groth Vineyards & Winery Reserve' 2021 Oakville 340
1292 Hall 2020 Napa Valley 160
1294 Harlan Estate 2020/21 Oakville 2100
1295 Heitz Wine Cellars 2021 Napa Valley 179
1296 Heitz Wine Cellars 'Martha's Vineyard' 2017 Rutherford 649
1297 Heitz Wine Cellars 'Trailside Vineyard' 2016 Rutherford 350
1299 Hoopes Vineyard 2019 Oakville 275
1301 Hundred Acre 'Dark Ark' 2021 Howell Mountain 1700
1302 Hundred Acre "Wraith' 2021 Howell Mountain 1500
1303 Inglenook Vineyard 2018 Rutherford 170
1307  Jordan 2020 Alexander Valley 155
1311 Justin Winery 2022 Paso Robles 85
1313 Justin Winery ‘Isosceles’ 2021 Paso Robles 185
1322 Markham Vineyards 2020 Napa Valley 110
1323 Mayacamas Vineyards 2019 Napa Valley 350
1324  Merryvale Vineyards 'Profile’ 2019 Napa Valley 400
1468 Merryvale Vineyards 2018 Napa Valley 185
1327 Mt. Veeder 2022 Mt. Veeder 180
1331 Nickel & Nickel 'CC Rach Vineyard' 2022 Rutherford 260
1335 Nickel & Nickel 'Vaca Vista Vineyard' 2022 Oak Knoll District 260

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1426  Opus One Winery 2018 Napa Valley 650
1338 Opus One Winery 'Overture' 2021 Napa Valley 380
1429  O'Shaughnessy 2019 Mt. Veeder 315
1347 Paul Hobbs Winery 2021 Napa Valley 195
1349  Pine Ridge Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 130
1351 Plumpjack Winery 2021 Napa Valley 400
1353 Pride Mountain Vineyards 2021 Napa/Sonoma 200
1359 Raymond Vineyards 'Reserve Selection’ 2021 Napa Valley 125
1361 Reynolds Family Winery 2021 Napa Valley 169
1369 Rombauer Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 150
1378 Sequoia Grove 2021 Napa Valley 135
1382  Silver Oak 2020 Alexander Valley 236
1383 Silver Oak 2020 Napa Valley 395
1385 Silverado Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 125
1386  Silverado Vineyards 'SOLO' 2017/19  Stags Leap District 265
1391 Spottswoode 2021 St. Helena 500
1396  Stag's Leap Artemis 2021 Napa Valley 226
1395 Staglin Family Vineyard 'Estate’ 2019 Napa Valley 609
1427  Staglin Family Vineyard 'Salus' 2019 Rutherford 295
WASHINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON
1461 L'Ecole No. 41 2021 Columbia Valley 95
1462 L'Ecole No. 41 2021 Walla Walla 110
1463  Leonetti Cellar 2021 Walla Walla 325
1465 Quilceda Creek 2018/20 Columbia Valley 535
CALIFORNIA BORDEAUX BLENDS
1509  Ashes & Diamonds Winery 'Rouge No. 4" NV Santa Cruz Mtn 115
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
1527 Chimney Rock 'Elevage' 2021 Stags Leap District 285
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1524 Episode by Terlato 2013 Napa Valley 375
1562 Harvey & Harriet 2022 Paso Robles 92
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah/Petite Sirah/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Malbec
1593 Hedges Family Estate 2022 Red Mountain 88
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Petit Verdot
1508  Orin Swift 'Papillon’ 2022 Napa Valley 170
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Malbec/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1569  Palazzo Wine 'Right Bank' 2018 Napa Valley 180
1547  Trione Vineyards & Winery 'Henry's Blend' 2018 Alexander Valley 132
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc/Malbec
1551 Whitehall Lane 'Tre Leoni' 2023 Napa Valley 80
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah
WASHINGTON BORDEAUX BLENDS
1597 Baer Winery 'Ursa’ 2019 Columbia Valley 105
Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot
1591  L’Ecole No. 41'Apogee' Pepper Bridge Vineyard 2020  Walla Walla 135

Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Malbec

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



DOMESTIC REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CALIFORNIA RHONE BLENDS
1606  Booker Wines 'Perl’ 2020 Paso Robles 175
Syrah/Grenache
1604  Orin Swift 'Abstract’ 2022 Napa Valley 90
Syrah/Petite Syrah/Grenache
1605  Tablas Creek 'Espirit de Tablas' 2020 Paso Robles 167
Mourvedre/Syrah/Grenache/Counoise
CALIFORNIA ZINFANDEL BLENDS
1613 Orin Swift Cellars 'Eight Years in the Desert' 2023 Napa Valley 17
Zinfandel/Syrah/Petit Sirah
1609  The Prisoner Wine Co. 'The Prisoner’ 2022 Napa Valley 112
Cabernet Sauvignon/Petite Sirah/Syrah/Charbono
CABERNET FRANC
1615 Croker & Starr 2019 St. Helena 247
1618 Palazzo Wine 2019 Napa Valley 265
MERLOT
CALIFORNIA
1628  Duckhorn Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 125
1635  Grgich Hills Estate 2020/2021 Napa Valley 120
1639 Pahimeyer 2021 Napa Valley 350
1659  Rombauer Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 125
WASHINGTON
1656 L'Ecole No. 41 2021 Columbia Valley 80
1657 Leonetti Cellar 2021 Walla Walla 200
ZINFANDEL
1661 Brown Estate 2023 Napa Valley 133
1662 Brown Estate 'Chaos Theory' 2022 Napa Valley 89
1665  Grgich Hills Estate 2019 Napa Valley 105
1672 Rombauer Vineyards 2022 Napa Valley 90
1601 The Prisoner Wine Company 'Saldo’ 2021 Sonoma 92
SYRAH
1561 Shafer 'Relentless’ 2020 Napa Valley 245
PETIT SIRAH & PETIT SIRAH BLENDS
1567 Bodyguard by Daou 2022 Paso Robles 90
1568  Orin Swift ‘Machete' 2022 Napa Valley 140
1575  Stags’ Leap Winery 2020 Stags Leap District 92
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
790 Chiron 2021 Central Coast, California 88

Grenache

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.



INTERNATIONAL REDS

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1721 Don Melchor by Conchay Toro 2021 Puente Alto, Chile 315

1715 Mollydooker Wines ‘Gigglepot’ 2022  Mclaren Vale, Australia 165

1703  Vifa Cobos 'Cocodrillo’ 2022 Mendoza, Argentina 80

1731 Starke-Condé 2020  Stellenbosch, South Africa 89
SHIRAZ

1762 d'Arenberg' The Dead Arm' 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia 208

1776 d'Arenberg 'The Footbolt' 2021 McLaren Vale, Australia 70

1763 d'Arenberg 'The Laughing Magpie' 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia 81

1773 Penfolds 'Grange' 2009/12/15 South Australia 1500
MALBEC

1745 Catena Alta 2021 Mendoza, Argentina 125

1747 Luca'Old Vine' 2022 Mendoza, Argentina 79

1752 Tikal 'Amorio’ 2020 Mendoza, Argentina 79
OFF THE BEATEN PATH

1784 Mendel Wines 'Unus' - Malbec / Cabernet 2021 Mendoza, Argentina 110

1775 Mollydooker 'Enchanted Path' - Shiraz/Cab 2021 McLaren Vale, Australia 200

SPAIN

TEMPRANILLO

2131  Lopez de Heredia 'Vifia Bosconia' Reserva 2013  LaRioja 110

2132 Lopez Heredia Tondonia 2012 La Rioja 110

2142 Bodega Numanthia ‘Termes’ 2021  Toro 115

2147  Bodegas Muga 'Prado Enea' Gran Reserva 2014 LaRioja 220

2111 Bodegas Muga 'Reserva’ 2020 La Rioja 89

2115 Dominio de Pingus 'Psi' 2022 Ribera del Duero 110

2129 La Rioja Alta 'Vifia Ardanza' Reserva 2019 La Rioja 105
Off the Beaten Path

2122  Clio by Bodegas El Nido 2021 D.O. Jumilla 165

Monastrell/Cabernet

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.
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FRANCE

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
BOURGOGNE
GAMAY NOIR
1802  Chéateau Thivin 2022 Cote de Brouilly 70
1806  Jean-Paul Thévenet 'Vieilles Vignes' 2022 Morgon 95
PINOT NOIR
1822 Domaine Michel Juillot 'Clos Tonnerre ler' 2022 Mercurey 120
1833 Pierre Girardin 2021 Richebourg 4450
BOURDEAUX
LEFT BANK
1843  Ch. Branaire-Ducru Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2009/16/20 Saint-julien 225
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1844  Ch. Brane Cantenac Grand Cru Classé Cinquieme Crus 2018 Margaux 450
1848  Ch. de Camensac Grand Cru Classé Cinquieéme Crus 2016 Haut-Médoc 130
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1852 Ch. Gloria 2019 Saint-Julien 175
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cabernet Franc
1853 Ch. Grand-Puy-Lacoste Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2020 Paulliac 315
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
1855 Ch. Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009 Pessac-Léognan 3500
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1856  Ch. Hourtin-Ducasse 2020 Medoc 95
1857 Ch. Kirwan Grand Cru Classé Troisieme Crus 2016 Margaux 224
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1859 Ch. Latour Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009 Paulliac 5000
1861 Ch. Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2018 Saint-julien 125
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1862  Ch. Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classé Cinquiéme Crus 2010 Paulliac 800
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1866  Ch. Montrose Grand Cru Classé Deuxiéme Crus 2016/18  Saint-Estéphe 695
1867 Ch. Montrose 'La Dame de Montrose' 2019 Saint-Estéphe 175
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot
1875 Ch. Pontet-Canet Grand Cru Classé Cinquieme Crus 2022 Paulliac 400
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Peiti Verdot
1876 Ch. Prieuré-Lichine 'Confidences' 2022 Margaux 155
1877 Ch. Prieuré-Lichine Grand Cru Classé Quatriémes Crus 2020 Margaux 185
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Petit Verdot
1881 Les Cédres d'Hosten 2019 Listrac-Médoc 88
BOURDEAUX
RIGHT BANK
1901 Chéteau Boutisse 2020 Saint-Emilion 99
1908 Chateau Fleur Cardinale 'Grand Cru Classé 2020 Saint-Emilion 185
1911 Chéateau La Gaffeliere Premier Grand Cru B 2019 Saint-Emilion 400
1914 Chéteau L'Ecuyer 2021 Pomerol 150

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.
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FRANCE

Bin Producer Vintage Region Bottle
THE RHONE VALLEY
1922  Chéateau de Beaucastel 2021 Chéteauneuf-du-Pape 309
1932  Domaine Saint-Damien 'Vielles Vignes' 2022 Gigondas 95
1936 E. Guigal 'Brune et Blonde' 2020/21 Cobte-Rotie 215
1937 E. Guigal 'La Mouline' 2018 Cote-Rotie 1400
OFF THE BEATEN PATH
1947  LaBastide Blanche - Mouvédre 2019 Bandol 80
ITALY
VENETO
2012  Tommasi Family Estates 2020 Amarone della Valpolicel 160
PIEDMONTE
2165 Luciano Sandrone 'Aleste Barolo' 2017 Barolo 295
2034  Marchesi di Barolo 2019 Barolo 155
2037  Michelle Chiarlo Winery 2020 Barolo 130
2039  Paitin ‘Serraboella’ 2021 Barbaresco 140
2046  Vietti 'Castiglione’ 2020 Barolo 125
TUSCANY
2049 Casa Brancaia 'Riserva’ 2021 Chianti Classico 99
2051 Castelgiocondo by Frescobaldi 2020 Brunello di Montalcinc 170
2054  Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona 2019 Brunello di Montalcinc 140
2057 Il Poggione 2022 Rosso di Montalcino 85
2062  Mocali 2019 Brunello di Montalcinc 118
2073 Val di Suga 2020 Brunello di Montalcinc 210
2072  Villa Calcinaia 'Riserva’ 2019 Chianti Classico 115
SUPER TUSCANS
2075  Avignonesi 'Grifi' 2021 Tuscany 130
2085 Masseto 2019 Tuscany 1800
2091  Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 2019/20 Bolgheri 575
2092  Tenuta di Biserno 'Biserno’ 2020 Tuscany 335
2093 TenutalLuce 2021 Tuscany 250
2096  Sassicia 2022 570
2102  Uccelliera 'Rapace’ 2021 Tuscany 115

* Due to the extensive nature of our wine list, vintages are subject to change.
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